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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
06/01/2026

To date
06/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 06/01/2026 NIHALA PARVIN HAFSAL A A (HSBN) 5/590, 
ARAKKAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

THRITHALOOR P O, 
680619, CHAVAKKAD

  

2 06/01/2026 JASMI MOHAMMAD 
ASHIQ 

MOHAMMAD ASHIQ 
(HSBN)

08/257-2,PUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, NENMINI, 

THAIKKAD, 
NENMINI P O, 680104, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

3 06/01/2026 SHAMNAD A S SHEREEF (FTHR) 376/13/ARAVASSERY 
HOUSE, BOOTH ONE 

FOUR SEVEN 
MANALOOR, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

4 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD 
V I 

ISMAYEL V K (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
KALLIYATH, 

MARUTHAYUR, 
PAVARATTY, 

MARUTHAYUR, 
680507, CHAVAKKAD

  

5 06/01/2026 ANANDHU 
KRISHNAN P U 

UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

16/53 PERINGATT 
HOUSE, 

THOYAKKAVU, 
VENKITANGU, 
THOYAKKAVU, 

680513, MANALUR

  

6 06/01/2026 ANTONY K V VARKEY K J (FTHR) 10/19  KOOTHOOR 
HOUSE, ELAVALLY, 

ELAVALLY, 
ELAVALLY SOUTH, 

680511, CHAVAKKAD

  

7 06/01/2026 ANAS P N NOUSHAD (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MAZHUVANCHERY, 
ERANELLUR, 

ERANELLUR P O, 
680501, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

8 06/01/2026 RAIHANATH V A SHAKEER (HSBN) PUZHANGARAYILLATH 
HOUSE, 

CHITTATTUKARA, 
CHITTATTUKARA, 
CHITTATTUKARA, 

680511, CHAVAKKAD

  

9 06/01/2026 SNEHA K K KUMARAN (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KUNDANNUR, 

CHITTA, kundannur, 
680511, TALAPPILLY

  

10 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAHAD 
K A 

ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

KARAPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, ELAVALLY, 

ELAVALLY, 
CHITTATTUKARA, 
680511, ELAVALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

11 06/01/2026 SRUTHY K J DAYANANDAN 
(FTHR)

KARNAMKOTT, 
KAKKASSERY, 

BRAHMAKULAM, 
KAKKASSERY, 

680511, CHAVAKKAD

  

12 06/01/2026 AFTHAB AFRATHIM ZEENATH (MTHR) 09/10ANDIPPATT 
HOUSE, ALAZ-HAR 
ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL, 
MANAKODY, 

MANAKODY, 680012, 
MANALUR

  

13 06/01/2026 BUSHARA A J ABDUL  JABBAR 
(HSBN)

08/479-
PUZHANGARAYILLATH 

HOUSE, ALOOR, 
ALOOR, ALOOR, 

680602, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

14 06/01/2026 FARHA K HAMEED HAMEED K A (FTHR) KULANGARA VEED, 
CHAKKAMKANDAM, 

GURUVAYOOR, 
CHAKKAMKANDAM 

POST, 680522, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

15 06/01/2026 SMITHA NANDANAN NANDANAN (HSBN) KIZHAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

ENAMAKKAL, 
VENKITANGU, 
ENAMAKKAL, 

680510, CHAVAKKAD

  

16 06/01/2026 HANNATH ABDUL 
KADHER 

SHAFEEEN  (HSBN) 12/ 320 VALIYAKATH 
CHAKKANATH  

HOUSE, VENMENAD, 
PAVARATTY, 

PAVARATTY, 680507, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

17 06/01/2026 Abdul Salam R K Kader (FTHR) 157/
Rayammarakkarvettil, 

Thirunellur, Mullassery, 
Thirunellur, 680508, 

Chavakkad

  

18 06/01/2026 JAIFAR 
KODEPARAMBIL 

ABDULRAHMAN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

13/29 
PANIKKAVEETTIL 
KODEPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, PUVATHUR, 
ELAVALLY, 

PUVATHUR, 680508, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

19 06/01/2026 VISWANATHAN A N NARAYANAN (FTHR) AYNIPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

PAVARATTY, 
PAVARATTY, 

PAVARATTY  P O, 
680507, MANALUR

  

20 06/01/2026 RIYA FARHAN K M MUHAMMED 
ASHARUF (FTHR)

KARAPPAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, INDERA 

NAGAR, 
MANAKKODY, P O 

MANAKKODY, 
680012, THRISSUR

  

21 06/01/2026 MERCY JOSEPH (HSBN) 08/504 UKKEN 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 
MANAKODY, 

MANAKODY, 680012, 
MANALUR

  

22 06/01/2026 NAJIYA  MOHAMED AFSAL  ABDUL 
GAFOOR (HSBN)

15/867 RICHUS 
VILLA, THAIKKAD, 

GURUVAYOOR, 
THAIKKAD, 680104, 

CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

23 06/01/2026 JAMSHEEDA 
KADERUNNI 

MUHAMED ELIYAS 
(HSBN)

ARAKKAL 
PADUVINGAL 

HOUSE, 
MARUTHAYOOR, 

PAVARATTY, 
MARUTHAYOOR, 

680507, CHAVAKKAD

  

24 06/01/2026 JAMEELA SIDDI (HSBN) CHUNDAN VEETTIL, 
CHOWALLUR, 

KANDANNASSERY, 
KANDANNASSERY, 

680102, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

25 06/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA A Y RAMSHAD  P R 
(HSBN)

PULICHARAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

BRAHMAKULAM, 
THAIKKAD, 

BRAHMAKULAM, 
680104, CHAVAKKAD

  

26 06/01/2026 P M NASRIN P K MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

PUZHANKARAILLATH 
HOUSE, KECHERY, 

KECHERY, KECHERY 
P O, 680501, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

27 06/01/2026 V S SHAHEED SAIDU MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

VYSIAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THOYAKKAVU, 
VENKITANGU, 
THOYAKKAVU, 

680513, CHAVAKKAD

  

28 06/01/2026 Naharin Manaf Arakkaveettil 
Kochumon Manaf 

(FTHR)

14/51, Pattlangadi, 
Vadanappally, 

Vadanappally, 680614, 
Chavakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

29 06/01/2026 RAJULAMOL C S MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (HSBN)

KARAPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, INDIRA 

NAGAR, 
MANAKKODY, P O 

MANAKKODY, 
680012, THRISSUR

  

30 06/01/2026 NAVANA ASHRAF ASHRAF V P (FTHR) VALIYAKATH POVIL 
HOUSE, VENMENAD, 

PAVARATTY, 
PAVARATTY, 680507, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

31 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAS 
T N 

NOORTHEEN T V 
(FTHR)

13/203 THERUVATH 
VEETTIL, 

PAINKANNIYOOR, 
VENMENAD, 

VENMENAD, 680507, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

32 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
T N 

NOORTHEEN T V 
(FTHR)

13/203 THERUVATH 
VEETTIL, 

PAINKANNIYUR, 
VENMENAD, 

VENMENAD, 680507, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

33 06/01/2026 RAMSHAD P R RASHEED P A (FTHR) PULICAHRAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

BRAHMAKULAM, 
THAIKKAD, 

BRAHMAKULAM, 
680104, CHAVAKKAD

  

34 06/01/2026 ANAGHA P S SHABU (FTHR) 317 
PULLANIPARAMATH 

HOUSE, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

680508, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

35 06/01/2026 KADEEJA YUSAF (HSBN) 02/527, AMBALATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

TRITHALLUR, 
680619, CHAVAKKAD

  

36 06/01/2026 FARSHANA T H SHAFEEK (HSBN) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  

37 06/01/2026 ameya jose chazhoor jose c p (FTHR) chazhoor house, 
puvathur, elavally, 
puvathur, 680508, 

chavakkad

  

38 06/01/2026 THAHIRA P K KASSIM (HSBN) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
PERUVALLUR, 
MULLASSERY, 
PERUVALLUR, 

680508, CHAVAKKAD

  

39 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIM N B

BASHEER (FTHR) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
KECHERY, 

ERANELLUR, 
KECHERY, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

40 06/01/2026 FASEELA A A SUBAIR A M (HSBN) ERACHAMVEETIL, 
VENMANAD, 
PAVARATTY, 

PAVARATTY, 680507, 
MANALUR

  

41 06/01/2026 FATHIMA NASIHA M 
K 

KABEER M H (FTHR) 1/244 
MANATHPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, PADOOR, 
VENKITANGU, 

PADOOR, 680524, 
MANALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

42 06/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANHA 
V S

SHAMEER ABDULLA 
VATTACHIRA (FTHR)

VATTACHIRA 
HOUSE, 

MARUTHAYUR, 
PAVARATTY, 

MARUTHAYUR P O, 
680507, CHAVAKKAD 

TALUK

  

43 06/01/2026 NAFLA FIROSGHAN FIROS GHAN (HSBN) MUSLIM VEETIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 
PERUVALLUR, 

680508, MANALOOR

  

44 06/01/2026 SHAIJAR A M YUSAF (FTHR) 02/527, AMBALATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

TRITHALLUR, 
680619, CHAVAKKAD

  

45 06/01/2026 ANSHAD  V  M BASHEERA (FTHR) 46/VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PATTIKKARA, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, MANALUR

  

46 06/01/2026 ABDUL KABIR 
PANIKKA VEETIL  

ABDULLA

ABDULLA (FTHR) 014/282-
D,PANIKKAVEETIL 

HOUSE, FAROOK 
NAGAR, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY P 

O, 680614, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

47 06/01/2026 NASEEMA AYOOB AYOOB (HSBN) MELEDATH HOUSE, 
VENMENAD, 
VENMENAD, 

VENMENAD, 680507, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

48 06/01/2026 RUBEENA  ISMAIL V K ISMAIL (FTHR) 1/173 ,VALIYAKATH 
KURUPPATH HOUSE, 

PUVATHUR, 
MULLASSERY 

THIRUNELLUR P O, 
THIRUNELLUR, 

680508, CHAVAKKAD

  

49 06/01/2026 GREESHMA  T V HINESH  GOPI V 
(HSBN)

7/461 VADAKATH  
HOUSE, 

BRAHMAKULAM, 
THAIKKAD, 

BRAHMAKULAM, 
680104, CHAVAKKAD

  

50 06/01/2026 MEENA SUGUNAN SUGUNAN (HSBN) NEEROLI HOUSE, 
ENTHAMKUNNAM 
ROAD, MANALUR, 

KANJANI P O, 680612, 
THRISSUR

  

51 06/01/2026 SAHALA C S SUDHEER (FTHR) 06/40-
A,CHEMBATHETHIL, 

KECHERY, 
ERANELLUR, 

KECHERY, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

52 06/01/2026 SHANIBA YUSAF (HSBN) AMBALATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

VENMENAD, 
PAVARATTY, 

PAVARATTY P O, 
680507, CHAVAKKAD

  

53 06/01/2026 SHIFA SHAJAHAN SHANIB V A (HSBN) 16/38, VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VATANAPPALLY P 

O, 680614, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

54 06/01/2026 HYRUNNISA  P V VEERAVU (FTHR) 125/
ATHANIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MANALI, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

55 06/01/2026 ADHIL V A ASHARAF V A (FTHR) 016/94,VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, FAROOK 

NAGAR, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

VADANAPPALLY P 
O, 680614, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

56 06/01/2026 RISHMA SUGUNAN SUGUNAN (FTHR) NEEROLI HOUSE, 
ENTHAMKUNNU 

ROAD, MANALUR, 
KANJANI P O, 680612, 

THRISSUR

  

57 06/01/2026 ROHITH N S SUGUNAN (FTHR) NEEROLI HOUSE, 
ENTHAMKUNNU 

ROAD, MANALUR, 
KANJANI P O, 680612, 

THRISSUR

  

58 06/01/2026 P M ABDUL 
RASHEED 

P C 
MUHAMMEDUNNI 

(FTHR)

PANIKKAVEETTIL 
CHALIL HOUSE, 

KECHERI, 
ERANELLUR, 

ERANELLUR, 680501, 
MANALUR

  

59 06/01/2026 FATHIMATH N A  MUHAMMED 
ABDUL RAHIMAN 

(HSBN)

15/386 NALAKATH 
KOOLIYIL HOUSE, 

VENMENAD, 
PAVARATTY, 

PAVARATTY, 680507, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

60 06/01/2026 SHAJI  Y YOOSUF  A (FTHR) 6/318 PUTHUVEETIL 
HOUSE, THAIKKAD, 

GURUVAYOOR, 
THAIKKAD, 680104, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

61 06/01/2026 P A AKBAR ALI (FTHR) 13/373, 
PANIKKAVEETTIL 

PADUVINGAL 
HOUSE, CHILANKA 

BEACH ROAD, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  

62 06/01/2026 AISHABI P V SREEJESH (HSBN) EDAKKATT HOUSE, 
THOYAKKAVU, 
VENKITANGU, 
THOYAKKAVU, 

680513, CHAVAKKAD

  

63 06/01/2026 DIVYA THOMAS P THOMAS P C (FTHR) 14/406 PANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKASSERY, 
KAKKASSERY, 
KAKKASSERY, 

680511, CHAVAKKAD

  

64 06/01/2026 NISSAR ABU 
PARATTU VEETTIL 

ABU (FTHR) PARATTU VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MARUTHAYOOR, 
PAVARATTY, 

MARUTHAYOOR, 
680507, CHAVAKKAD

  

65 06/01/2026 ASHIMA ABBAS P ABBAS (FTHR) KULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

PATTIKKARA, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, MANALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

66 06/01/2026 Sandhya M D 
Moothedathu

Dinesan M J 
Moothedathu (FTHR)

Moothedathu, 
Maruthayur, Pavaratty, 

Pavaratty, 680507, 
Chavakkad

  

67 06/01/2026 NAMITHA P N NAKULAN (FTHR) 1/59 PELI HOUSE, 
PADOOR, 

VENKITANGU, 
PADOOR, 680524, 

MANALUR

  

68 06/01/2026 SHIMA SHAFEER SHAFEER (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  

69 06/01/2026 RASHIF P R RASHEED (FTHR) POKKAKILLATH 
HOUSE, 

KETTUNGAL, 
VENKITANGU, 
ENAMAKKAL, 

680510, CHAVAKKAD

  

70 06/01/2026 RAIHANATH M K FIROS P H (HSBN) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MULLASSERY, 
MULLASSERY, 
MULLASSERY, 

680509, CHAVAKKAD

  

71 06/01/2026 RAHILA  T S SHAKEER (HSBN) 290/THERUVATH  
HOUSE, 

MAZHUVANCHERY, 
ERANELLUR, 

ERANELLUR, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

72 06/01/2026 RAVINDRANATHAN 
K T 

THAMI (FTHR) 03/275-
B,KANHIRAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KANDANASSERY, 
KANDANASSERY, 
ARIYANNUR P O, 
680102, MANALUR

  

73 06/01/2026 ANSIL R S SIDHIQUE (FTHR) AMBALATHVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PATTIKARA, 

PATTIKARA, 
CHIRANELLUR P O, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

74 06/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED  V 
P 

KADERMON (FTHR) NALAKATH 
PALLATH HOUDE, 

VENMENAD, 
PAVARATTTY, 

PAVARATTY, 680507, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

75 06/01/2026 SABIRA SUBAIRU SUBAIR (HSBN) 11/61-1 MANAYATH 
HOUSE, 

MAMABAZAR, 
THAIKKAD, 

CHAKKAMKANDAM, 
680522, CHAVAKKAD

  

76 06/01/2026 NESEERA USMAN USMAN (HSBN) KOMALATHUMVEETIL, 
VENMENAD, 
PAVARATTY, 

PAVARATTY, 680507, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

77 06/01/2026 CEEJA 
RAVINDRANATHAN 

RAVINDRANATHAN 
K T (HSBN)

03/275-
B,KANHIRAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KANDANASSERY, 
KANDANASSERY, 
ARIYANNUR P O, 
680102, MANALUR

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

78 06/01/2026 SHEEJA  PRADEEPKUMAR 
(HSBN)

018/259,CHAKKAMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

GANESHAMANGALAM, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

VADANAPPALLY P 
O, 680614, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

79 06/01/2026 SUBI THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) THAMARATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUNAGAR, 
BRAHMAKULAM, 

KAKKASSERY, 
680511, CHAVAKKAD

  

80 06/01/2026 SAFIYA A M MOIDEEN (FTHR) 06/40-
A,ATHANIKKAL 

HOUSE, KECHERY, 
ERANELLUR, 

KECHERY, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

81 06/01/2026 RUKKIYA M K KADER (FTHR) MAMMASRAYILLATH 
HOUSE, 

THOYAKKAVU, 
VENKITANGU, 
THOYAKKAVU, 

680513, CHAVAKKAD

  

82 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FEHMIN 

ABDUL SATHAR T V 
(FTHR)

THERUVATH 
VEETTIL, 

THOYAKKVU, 
VENKITANGU, 
THOYAKKAVU, 

680513, CHAVAKKAD

  

83 06/01/2026 RISHIBA P R RASHEED P A (FTHR) POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, 

ENAMAKKAL, 
VENKITANGU, 
ENAMAKKAL, 

680510, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

84 06/01/2026 HAFSA ABDUL RASHEED V 
P  (HSBN)

NALAKATH 
PALLATH, 

VENMENAD, 
PAVARATTY, 

PAVARATTY, 680507, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

85 06/01/2026 SAFEENA A B MANSUR E M (HSBN) ERACHAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MULLASSERY, 
MULLASSERY, 
MULLASSERY, 

680509, CHAVAKKAD

  

86 06/01/2026 A M JUBAIRIYA ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, KECHERY, 

ERANELLUR, 
ERANELLUR, 680501, 

MANALUR

  

87 06/01/2026 Sushil V A CHANDRAMATHI 
(MTHR)

VALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MANALUR, 

MANALUR, 
MANALUR, 680617, 

THRISSUR

  

88 06/01/2026 FATHIMA NISNA  A 
V 

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

AMBALATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

VENMENAD, 
PAVARATTY, 

VENMENAD P O, 
680507, MANALUR

  

89 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED N 
ASHRAF ABDU

N A ASHRAF (FTHR) 10/470-NALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNU, 
ERANELLUR, 

KECHERY, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

90 06/01/2026 ISHA M S SATHEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

MUDATHOLI, 
MANAKKODY, 

VELUTHUR, 
MANAKODY, 680012, 

THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

91 06/01/2026 VIJAYALEKSHMY K 
M 

SURESH K K (HSBN) KARUMATHIL 
HOUSE, NENMINI, 

THAIKKAD, 
NENMINI P O, 680104, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

92 06/01/2026 MUHAMED NISHAB 
A V 

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

AMBALATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

VENMANAD, 
PAVARATTY, 

PAVARATTY P O, 
680507, MANALUR

  

93 06/01/2026 FAHEEMA ASHRAF NALAKATH  ASHRAF 
(FTHR)

10/470 NALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMANNU, 
ERANELLUR, 

KECHERY, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

94 06/01/2026 JOFFY GEORGE P GEORGE T R (FTHR) PANDARAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, MAMBULLY 
ROAD, KARAMUCK, 

KANDASSANKADAVU 
P O, 680613, 
THRISSUR

  

95 06/01/2026 FAIZA R N R K NAZAR (FTHR) 12/284, 
RAYAMMARAKKAR 

VEETTIL HOUSE, 
KAKKASSERY, 

CHITTATTUKARA, 
KAKKASSERY, 

680511, ELAVALLY

  

96 06/01/2026 SAJITHA  ABDUL 
RAHIM

ABDUL RAHIM 
(HSBN)

VALIYIL, 
MAZHUVANCHERY, 

ERANELLUR, 
ERANELLUR, 680501, 

MANALUR
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97 06/01/2026 JANCY JOFFY GEORGE 
(HSBN)

THEYKKANATH 
PANDARAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, MAMBULLY 
ROAD, KARAMUCK, 

KANDASSANKADAVU 
P O, 680613, 
THRISSUR

  

98 06/01/2026 Stephen EYYNNI (FTHR) 5/538, VADAKKAN 
MADHUKKARA 
HOUSE, KAYAL 

ROAD,, PARAKKAD,, 
ARIMPUR, 680620, 

MANALUR

  

99 06/01/2026 AMINA NAHRIN 
KAMARUDHEEN 

KAMARUDHEEN 
VALIYAKATH 

MAMBARAMBATH 
(FTHR)

15/259 VENUS 
RESIDENCE, 

KASHMIR ROAD, 
PAVARATTY, 

PAVARATTY, 680507, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

100 06/01/2026 SOBHA  RAVINDRAN RAVINDRAN M G 
(HSBN)

09/566-
A ,MUTHUVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
THALAKKOTTUKARA, 

CHIRANELLUR, 
THALAKKOTTUKARA, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

101 06/01/2026 Lilly Stephen Stephen (HSBN) 5/538, Vadakkan 
Madhukkara house, 

Kayal Road, parakkad, 
ARIMPUR, 680620, 

MANALUR

  

102 06/01/2026 JEFFIN JOFFY P JOFFY GEORGE  
(FTHR)

PANDARAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, MAMBULLY 
ROAD, KARAMUCK, 

KANDASSANKADAVU 
P O, 680613, 
THRISSUR
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103 06/01/2026 SWALIH K T THAJUDHEEN K M 
(FTHR)

KULANGARAKATH 
HOUSE, KANNOTH, 

VENKITANGU, 
KANNOTH, 680510, 

MANALUR

  

104 06/01/2026 ALBIN P JOMON JOMON (FTHR) PULIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PAVARATTY, 
PAVARATTY, 

PAVARATTY, 680507, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

105 06/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

17/398-F, 
ARAKKAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

680614, CHAVAKKAD

  

106 06/01/2026 BANASIR A A ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

ADAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTIKKARA, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, MANALUR

  

107 06/01/2026 O K SUNIL  O K  
KRISHNANKUTTY 

(FTHR)

02/55 B ,, 
ORAYAMPURATH 

HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

TRITHALLUR WEST, 
680619, CHAVAKKAD

  

108 06/01/2026 ARYAKRISHNA T R RADHAKRISHNAN T 
S (FTHR)

THOOMATT HOUSE, 
BRAHMAKULAM, 

THAIKKAD, 
BRAHMAKULAM P 

O, 680104, 
CHAVAKKAD
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109 06/01/2026 SAYYID 
SHIHABUDEEN P H 

HAMSA KOYA (FTHR) 014/31-A, 
PUTHIYAVEETIL 

HOUSE, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

VADANAPPALLY P 
O, 680614, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

110 06/01/2026 Jeela Sherin  M I  Imrahim R V (FTHR) 234/Mammasrayilath 
House, Padoor, Padoor, 

Padoor, 680524, 
Chavakkad

  

111 06/01/2026 SHAHAZAD M S SAJID (FTHR) MANAKKAL 
VALAPPIL, 
KECHERY, 

ERANELLUR, 
KECHERY, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

112 06/01/2026 SHEREEFA P M FAISAL K H (HSBN) 312 
KARAPPAMVEETTIL 

HOUSE, P O 
VATANAPPALLY, 
VATANAPPALLY, 
VATANAPPALLY, 
680614, MANALUR

  

113 06/01/2026 SHEJEERA K K RUKKIYA (MTHR) ACHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, MANALI, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, MANALUR

  

114 06/01/2026 HAKKIM H HAMSA (FTHR) ACHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, MANALI, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, MANALUR

  

115 06/01/2026 RAMSAN R A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

18/204,RAYAMMARAKKARVEETIL, 
GANESAMANGALAM, 
VADANAPPALLY, P 
O VADANAPPALLY, 
680614, CHAVAKAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

116 06/01/2026 HIBATHASNI A H  VAHIDA (MTHR) 17/309, ARAVASSERY 
HOUSE, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VADANAPPALLY 
BEACH, 680614, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

117 06/01/2026 AZZA ZAHARIN N P BAZIL A M (HSBN) AMBALATH 
VEETTIL, 

KANDANASSERY, 
KANDANASSERY, 

KANDANASSERY P 
O, 680102, MANALUR

  

118 06/01/2026 Gayathri K M Murali K S (FTHR) Kottayil House, Palazhi, 
Thrissur, Manalur, 
680617, Manalur

  

119 06/01/2026 Shaun  Shoby Shoby  Thomas (FTHR) KOMBAN HOUSE, 
MULLASSERY, 
MULLASSERY, 

MULLASSERY PO, 
680509, CHAVAKKAD

  

120 06/01/2026 Ashik Mohammed Mohammedkutty V A 
(FTHR)

Vannari Valappil, 
Thuvanur, Choondal, 

Kechery, 680504, 
Kunnamkulam

  

121 06/01/2026 HUDHA FATHIMA K 
S 

SHAJAHAN K A 
(FTHR)

9/236A, 
KARAPPAMVEETTIL, 

HASHMI NAGAR, 
TALIKULAM, 680614, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

122 06/01/2026 ABDUL RAUF V A ABDUL MANAF V A 
(FTHR)

17/315, VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE,RAHMATH 

NAGAR, 
VADANAPPALLY, 
VATANAPPALLY 
BEACH, 680614, 
CHAVAKKAD
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123 06/01/2026 Nikhil Unnikrishnan Unnikrishnan 
Narayanan Nair (FTHR)

Ward 9, East Aloor, 
Aloor, Aloor, 680602, 

Kunnamkulam

  

124 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED ATHIF 
A A 

ABDUL SALAM A M 
(FTHR)

17/388A, AMBALATH 
VEETTIL, 

VADANAPPALLY, 
VATANAPPALLY 
BEACH, 680614, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


